
ポイント 10 12 14 15 18 20 23 25 28 30 32 33 36 37 38 39 41 42 43 46 47 48 50 52 55 58 60 62 65 80

親
子
の
部

地
点
名

熊
本
朝
日
放
送
賞
の
碑

求
聞
持
堂

縁
結
び
の
鐘

供
養
塔

警
告
版

昭
和
四
十
七
年
度
繰
延
治
山

キ
ャ
ン
プ
フ

ァ
イ
ヤ
ー

場

マ
ン
ホ
ー

ル
と
白
い
杭

五
重
塔
と
杭

六
角
堂

遊
歩
道
の
道
案
内

遊
歩
道
の
道
案
内

遊
歩
道
の
道
案
内

ベ
ン
チ

丸
山
展
望
所

（
3
9
2
ｍ

）

警
告
版

警
告
版

案
内
マ

ッ
プ

壊
れ
た
土
管

遊
歩
道
の
道
案
内

目
玉
模
様
の
木

四
等
三
角
点

成
功
祈
願
燈

（
昭
和
五
十
七
年
夏

）

築
地
開
墾
記
念
塔

う
さ
ぎ
石

遊
歩
道
の
道
案
内

金
毘
羅
宮

唐
戸
岩

松
の
木
と
杭

手
洗
い
石

獲
得
点
数

5
0
点
以
上
の
ポ
イ
ン
ト
数

ペ
ナ
ル
テ

ィ

合
計
点
数

1 GRIT 10 12 14 15 18 20 25 28 30 36 37 38 41 42 43 48 50 52 58 60 65 742 5 742

2 じゅんさく 20 23 28 30 33 36 37 38 46 55 58 65 80 549 4 549

3 華北飯店ブラザーズ 18 20 23 28 30 32 33 36 38 55 65 80 458 3 458

4 GO!GO!バッファローズ 18 20 23 32 33 38 46 47 55 62 80 454 3 454

5 九州ドボンクラブ 10 18 20 23 25 28 30 32 36 37 38 58 65 420 2 420

6 チョクマガファミリー 18 20 38 39 46 47 55 62 80 405 3 405

7 モエモエD 18 20 23 25 33 38 46 47 55 80 385 2 385

8 ぐずチーム 18 23 25 33 38 46 55 62 65 80 445 4 -90 355

9 犬 18 20 23 25 28 36 38 46 47 65 346 1 346

10 リエピー 18 20 23 25 28 36 38 47 65 300 1 300

11 チームくわ 18 20 23 25 28 36 38 47 65 300 1 300

12 プリン大好き 15 30 43 48 50 52 60 298 3 298

13 モエモエA 10 12 18 23 28 36 38 47 65 277 1 277

14 モエモエE 18 23 33 55 62 80 271 3 271

15 スターウォーズ 10 12 14 15 18 20 30 41 42 50 252 1 252

16 三ヶ尻家 10 12 14 15 18 20 23 32 38 47 229 229

17 モエモエB 10 14 15 18 20 23 38 47 185 185

18 モエモエC 10 14 18 20 23 38 47 170 170

19 小国郷の野人 18 23 33 55 80 209 2 -3200 -2991

チーム数 7 4 5 5 17 14 15 7 8 6 4 7 8 3 15 1 2 2 2 6 10 2 3 2 8 3 2 4 9 8

回った順番

順位 チーム名 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
写
真
無

獲
得
点
数

ボ
ー

ナ
ス

ペ
ナ
ル
テ

ィ

合
計
点
数

1 GRIT 10 14 15 12 43 60 52 50 48 30 41 42 58 37 36 38 65 28 25 18 20 742 742

2 じゅんさく 30 28 65 36 37 58 38 46 55 80 33 23 20 549 549

3 華北飯店ブラザーズ 30 28 65 36 38 55 80 33 23 32 20 18 458 458

4 GO!GO!バッファローズ 18 33 80 62 55 46 38 47 23 32 20 454 454

5 九州ドボンクラブ 18 20 23 32 38 36 37 58 65 28 25 30 10 420 420

6 チョクマガファミリー 18 39 62 80 55 46 38 47 20 405 405

7 モエモエD 18 25 23 33 80 55 46 38 47 20 385 385

8 ぐずチーム 18 23 33 80 62 55 46 38 65 25 445 -90 355

9 犬 25 28 65 36 38 47 46 23 20 18 346 346

10 リエピー 18 47 38 36 65 28 25 20 23 300 300

11 チームくわ 18 47 38 36 65 28 25 20 23 300 300

12 プリン大好き 30 48 50 52 60 43 15 298 298

13 モエモエA 10 12 28 65 36 38 47 23 18 277 277

14 モエモエE 18 33 80 62 55 23 271 271

15 スターウォーズ 10 14 15 12 30 41 42 50 18 20 252 252

16 三ヶ尻家 10 12 14 15 18 20 23 32 38 47 229 229

17 モエモエB 10 14 15 18 23 20 47 38 185 185

18 モエモエC 10 14 18 23 38 47 20 170 170

19 小国郷の野人 18 23 33 80 55 209 -3200 -2991



ポイント 10 15 18 21 22 24 25 26 29 30 35 36 38 39 40 42 45 48 49 52 60 63 68 70 73 75 80 85 90 100

一
般
の
部

地
点
名

縁
結
び
の
鐘

求
聞
持
堂

昭
和
四
十
七
年
度
繰
延
治
山

五
重
塔
と
杭

遊
歩
道
の
道
案
内

遊
歩
道
の
道
案
内

供
養
塔
の
上
の
碑

古
い
土
管

目
玉
模
様
の
木

貯
水
槽
の
上
の
設
置
物

木
製
の
碑

成
功
祈
願
燈

（
昭
和
五
十
七
年
夏

）

丸
山
展
望
所

（
3
9
2
ｍ

）

築
地
開
墾
記
念
塔

ベ
ン
チ
と
杭
と
岩

三
段
腹
の
岩

遊
歩
道
の
道
案
内

詩
の
碑

灯
篭

小
規
模
な
ケ
ル
ン

木
製
の
碑

松
の
木
と
杭

炭
焼
き
窯
跡

石
碑
と
杭

炭
焼
き
窯
跡

金
毘
羅
宮
の
鳥
居
の
一
部

金
属
の
輪

竹
株
の
そ
ば
の
丸
い
岩

枝
に
掛
け
ら
れ
た
丸
ノ
コ
の
刃

岩
を
割

っ
て
根
を
張
る
木

獲
得
点
数

ボ
ー

ナ
ス

ペ
ナ
ル
テ
ィ

合
計
点
数

1 長崎トレランパーティ 18 38 40 45 48 52 60 68 70 73 85 90 687 687

2 オイスキー 18 21 40 45 48 60 63 85 100 480 480

3 谷川小渕 21 38 52 63 70 85 100 429 429

4 チーム堕天使 10 15 18 22 24 38 40 45 48 63 323 90 413

5 ミニブーツ 18 21 24 30 38 52 63 70 316 316

6 チーム伊豆Ⅱ 10 25 26 36 39 48 49 75 308 308

7 ヤンヤンつけ棒 10 25 26 36 39 48 49 75 308 308

8 チームちゅじあん 18 22 38 52 70 200 200

チーム数 3 1 5 4 1 2 2 2 0 1 0 2 5 2 3 0 3 5 2 4 2 4 1 4 1 2 0 3 1 2

回った順番

順位 チーム名 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
写
真
無

獲
得
点
数

ボ
ー

ナ
ス

ペ
ナ
ル
テ
ィ

合
計
点
数

1 長崎トレランパーティ 18 90 68 73 70 52 38 40 45 85 60 48 687 687

2 オイスキー 21 63 40 45 100 85 60 48 18 480 480

3 谷川小渕 21 63 38 52 70 100 85 429 429

4 チーム堕天使 15 10 48 63 40 45 38 22 24 18 323 90 413

5 ミニブーツ 21 63 38 52 70 24 18 30 316 316

7 チーム伊豆Ⅱ 48 49 36 39 75 26 10 25 308 308

6 ヤンヤンつけ棒 48 49 36 39 75 26 10 25 308 308

8 チームちゅじあん 18 22 38 52 70 200 200

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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